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650-X-7-.01 Grandfather Status

650-X-7-.01 Grandfather Status.

(1) If a grandfathered law enforcement officer shows more than (6)
six months break in service, he must then comply with the Act.

(2) Grandfathered law enforcement officers who cease active duties
for the following reasons will retain their status with the
Alabama Peace Officers Standards and TrainingCommission.

(a) Leave of absence without pay.

(b) Injured in the line of duty.

(c) Retired or temporary disability obtained while on duty.

Author: Peace Officers Standards and Training Commission
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §36-21-41, §36-24-45.
History: Effective date: September 29, 1983. Amended: Filed
October 8, 1999; effectiveNovember 12, 1999.
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https://alison.legislature.state.al.us/code-of-alabama?section=36-21-41
https://alison.legislature.state.al.us/code-of-alabama?section=36-24-45
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